REGIONAL SUMMARY
October 2021

North Platte MC

LINCOLN, LOGAN & MCPHERSON COUNTIES

Labor Force Total

Employment
Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting

Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)

Federal Government
State Government
Local Government

**¥¥* Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Oct-21
Preliminary

18,767

18,525
242
1.3

16,688

0
0
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3,126
160
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28
247
311

133
1,633
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264
424
2,262

NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Sep-21
Revised

18,802

18,565
237
1.3

16,699

0
0
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3,126
160
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117
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27
246
311

140
1,669
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264
430
2,228

Oct-20

19,021

18,526
495
2.6

16,688

0
0
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3,140
157
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28
254
312

134
1,576
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2,267
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Year Ago
Change

-254
-1
-253
1.3

0

0
0
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47
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-14

*kkkk

-11

*kkkk

-1
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