## **REGIONAL SUMMARY** October 2021



## **North Platte MC**

LINCOLN, LOGAN & MCPHERSON COUNTIES

	Oct-21 Preliminary	Sep-21 Revised	Oct-20	Month Change	Year Ago Change
Labor Force Total	18,767	18,802	19,021	-35	-254
Employment Unemployment Unemployment Rate	18,525	18,565	18,526	-40	-1
	242	237	495	5	-253
	<b>1.3</b>	<b>1.3</b>	<b>2.6</b>	<b>0.0</b>	<b>-1.3</b>
Nonfarm Employment	16,688	16,699	16,688	-11	0
Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction Utilities Construction Manufacturing Wholesale Trade Retail Trade	0	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0	0
	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****
	****	****	****	****	****
	337	347	290	-10	47
	****	****	****	****	*****
Transportation and Warehousing	3,126	3,126	3,140	0	-14
Information Finance and Insurance	160	160	157	0	3
	****	****	****	****	****
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing Professional Scientific and Technical Services	115	117	126	-2	-11
	*****	****	****	****	****
Management of Companies and Enterprises Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services	28	27	28	1	0
	247	246	254	1	-7
Educational Services Health Care and Social Assistance	311	311	312	0	-1
	*****	****	****	****	****
Arts Entertainment and Recreation	133	140	134	-7	-1
Accommodation and Food Services Other Services (except Public Administration)	1,633	1,669	1,576	-36	57
	****	****	****	****	****
Federal Government State Government Local Government	264	264	303	0	-39
	424	430	433	-6	-9
	2,262	2,228	2,267	34	-5

<sup>\*\*\*\*\*</sup> Data not available due to disclosure suppression.